
13.8 10 14.1 9 15 10 7.25 10 7.5 10 14 10

17.3 3 17.1 3 17.4 3 8.7 2 8.3 3 17.3 2

15.1 6 15 6 16.3 7 8.45 4 7.9 4 16.5 5

14.2 8 14.4 8 17.2 4 8 6 7.7 7 15.8 7

16.1 4 16 4 17 6 8.15 5 7.8 6 16.2 6

18.3 1 18 1 18.1 2 9 1 8.75 2 17.7 1

14.7 7 14.7 7 16.3 7 7.85 8 7.6 9 15.4 8

15.9 5 15.8 5 16 9 7.9 7 7.85 5 16.8 4

13.9 9 13.9 10 17.1 5 7.35 9 7.65 8 14.3 9

18.1 2 17.2 2 18.2 1 8.6 3 8.9 1 17.2 3

II

LARRY A RYLE

DIXIE HEIGHTS

MADISON CENTRAL

HENRY CLAY

PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR

GEORGE ROGERS CLARK

TATES CREEK

EASTERN

PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR

DIXIE HEIGHTS

TATES CREEK

88.2

DUPONT MANUAL

LAFAYETTE
173

71.65

171 174 174 166

DUPONT MANUAL
138

EASTERN

LAFAYETTE

9 GEORGE ROGERS CLARK
139 139 171 147 153 143

I

II

LARRY A RYLE5
159 158 160 158 157

147 147 163 157 152
8

I 1 MADISON CENTRAL

80.25

183 180 181 180

182 172 178 172

74.2

I 2

150141 150 145 140

173

77.3

168

89.85

76.55
154

RATING PLACE

II 10

BANDTOTALPenalties
Visual Perf 1

CasteenEllis Ryles
Visual Perf 2

Turner
Vis EffectMusic Perf 1

BAND
Clayton Smisek

Music Perf 2 Mus Effect

86.1

79.25

I 3

151 150 163 169 158 165

I 4

II 6

II 7

81.25
156 162

154 158

175 177

160

144142

161

172 160

163170
HENRY CLAY

181 172
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